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NAVY ACTIVE DUTY MEMBERS

More than 343,000 Navy members comprise  
25.7 percent of the Active Duty force.

Enlisted and Officer

83.7%
Enlisted

27.7 Average age of Enlisted

16.3%
Officers

Average age of Officers34.8

Education 

287,179 Enlisted 56,044 Officers

No High School 
Diploma or GED

High School Diploma/
GED or Some College

Associate’s Degree

Bachelor’s Degree 

Advanced Degree 

Unknown

0.2%
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7.9%

8.0%

1.2%

0%

0%

0.1%

1.0%

35.2%
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Gender

79.5%
Male Navy members

20.5%
Female Navy members

Race and Ethnicity

37.1% 16.8%

*Racial minority includes Black or African American, Asian, American Indian or Alaska Native, Native Hawaiian or Other 
Pacific Islander, Multi-racial, and Unknown

of Navy members identify with  
Racial Minority groups*

of Navy members 
are Hispanic or Latino

Geographic Location
90.3% of Navy members are located in the United States and U.S. Territories. The map depicts the 
four U.S. states with the largest percentage of Navy members.

Washington:
8.4% of members

California:
25.3% of members

Virginia: 
26.5% of members

Florida: 
10.0% of members
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